AN  Series
⚫ Standard, Long life down size and high ripple current
⚫ Load life 3,000 hours 85℃
(at 120Hz)
◆ SPECIFICATIONS
Item Performance Characteristics
Category Temperature Range -25 ~ +85℃
Working Voltage Range 400 ~ 450Vdc

WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Case Size
(mm)
ΦD×L
Rated Ripple
current
(mA rms/
85℃,
120Hz)
Part Number
400
(2G)
800 35×80 3200 AN2G801MAC3580Y
420
(2S)
1800 51×100 6350 AN2S182MAC51A0Y
900 35×90 3600 AN2G901MAC3590Y  2000 51×120 6500 AN2S202MAC51C0Y
1000 35×100 4000 AN2G102MAC35A0Y  2200 51×120 6800 AN2S222MAC51C0Y
1200 40×100 4200 AN2G122MAC40A0Y  2200 64×100 6800 AN2S222MAC64A0Y
1300 40×100 4900 AN2G132MAC40A0Y  2500 64×100 7150 AN2S252MAC64A0Y
1500 40×120 5600 AN2G152MAC40C0Y  2700 64×120 7650 AN2S272MAC64C0Y
1800 51×90 6050 AN2G182MAC5190Y  2900 64×120 8200 AN2S292MAC64C0Y
2000 51×100 6200 AN2G202MAC51A0Y
450
(2W)
800 35×90 3000 AN2W801MAC3590Y
2200 51×120 6500 AN2G222MAC51C0Y  900 35×100 3400 AN2W901MAC35A0Y
2500 51×120 6800 AN2G252MAC51C0Y  1000 40×100 3750 AN2W102MAC40A0Y
2500 64×100 6800 AN2G252MAC64A0Y  1200 40×120 3950 AN2W122MAC40C0Y
2700 64×100 7300 AN2G272MAC64A0Y  1300 51×90 4600 AN2W132MAC5190Y
2900 64×100 7850 AN2G292MAC64A0Y  1500 51×100 5250 AN2W152MAC51A0Y
3300 64×120 8100 AN2G332MAC64C0Y  1800 51×100 5700 AN2W182MAC51A0Y
420
(2S)
800 35×90 3350 AN2S801MAC3590Y  2000 51×120 5850 AN2W202MAC51C0Y
900 35×100 3750 AN2S901MAC35A0Y  2000 64×100 5850 AN2W202MAC64A0Y
1000 35×100 4200 AN2S102MAC35A0Y  2200 64×100 6100 AN2W222MAC64A0Y
1200 40×120 4400 AN2S122MAC40C0Y  2500 64×120 6400 AN2W252MAC64C0Y
1300 40×120 5100 AN2S132MAC40C0Y  2700 64×120 6850 AN2W272MAC64C0Y
1500 51×100 5850 AN2S152MAC51A0Y
 RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
Frequency Multipliers
Vdc
Frequency (Hz)